                     e-Newsletter No: 025/17       2017/05/22
                             Self-Healing Cutting Mats              Made in Taiwan
ITEM NO:
CM-22A   22x15cm (9x6in)
CM-30A   30x22cm (12x9in)
CM-45A   40x30cm (18x12in)
CM-60A   60x45cm (24x18in)
CM-90A   90x60cm (36x24in)
CM-120A  120x90cm (48x36in)
N.B. Binding holes & hang-up hole also available
Manufacturers & Designers :                    http://www.emery.com.tw                E-MAIL: info@emery.com.tw  or  chen.igor@gmail.com
EMERY MACHINERY CORP.                     P.O.Box 10749, Taipei, Taiwan          TEL:886-2-8209-3013         FAX: 886-2-8209-0564
Special size Available:            Extra Large
#11  120x80cm  (48x32in)  #22 200x100cm (80x40in)
#15  150x90cm  (60x36in)  #32 244x122cm (96x48in)
#16  120x120cm (48x48in)
#17  150x100cm (60x40in)
#18  180x90cm  (72x36in)